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Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0670 (Rat #0337, Act #0576 of 1980) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to provide that the school district of Beaufort County shall not issue bonds in an amount in excess of sixteen million
two hundred fifty thousand dollars unless bond issues in excess of that amount are approved by a favorable referendum vote
of the qualified electors of the district.-at

10/10/79
10/10/79
01/09/80
01/09/80
01/31/80
01/31/80
01/31/80
02/01/80
02/05/80
02/06/80
02/06/80
02/06/80
02/06/80
02/07/80
02/07/80
02/07/80
02/12/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/13/80
02/21/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

REFERRED TO SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15
Introduced and read first time SJ-10

REFERRED TO SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15 SJ-10
RECALLED FROM SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15 SJ-14
Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-618
Debate adjourned HJ-666

Reconsidered HJ-696

Amended HJ-696

Read second time HJ-696

READ THIRD TIME HJ-728

Returned HJ-728

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4
Ratified R 337 SJ-28

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/13/80

Act No. 576
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