May 07, 2024, 08:48:04 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0670 (Rat #0337, Act #0576 of 1980) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell

A Bill to provide that the school district of Beaufort County shall not issue bonds in an amount in excess of sixteen million two hundred fifty thousand dollars unless bond issues in excess of that amount are approved by a favorable referendum vote of the qualified electors of the district.-at

10/10/79	Senate	Prefiled
10/10/79	Senate	REFERRED TO SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15
01/09/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/09/80	Senate	REFERRED TO SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15 SJ-10
01/31/80	Senate	RECALLED FROM SENATORS FROM DISTRICT NO. 15 SJ-14
01/31/80	Senate	Amended SJ-14
01/31/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/01/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
02/05/80	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-618
02/06/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-666
02/06/80	House	Reconsidered HJ-696
02/06/80	House	Amended HJ-696
02/06/80	House	Read second time HJ-696
02/07/80	House	READ THIRD TIME HJ-728
02/07/80	House	Returned HJ-728
02/07/80	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4
02/12/80	Senate	Ratified R 337 SJ-28
02/13/80		Signed By Governor
02/13/80		Effective date 02/13/80
02/13/80		Act No. 576
02/21/80		Copies available